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Cuenta

Descripcion
SERVICIOS PERSONALES
SERVICIOS NO PERSONALES
BIENES DE CONSUMO
TRANSFERENCIAS
OTROS GASTOS
INVERSION FISICA

TRANSFERENCIAS
OTROS GASTOS

MUNICIPALIDAD DE OBLIGADO
Ejecucion Presupuestaria por Grupo

Presup. Inicial
5,349,877,664
501,004,674
681,676,299
3,298,785,393
14,580,249
5,079,274,491
404,551,729

0

Modificaciones.
0

20,000,000
40,305,933
4,801,656
110,791,353
768,244,109
100,000,000
383,828,086

Presup. Actual
5,349,877,664
521,004,674
721,982,232
3,303,587,049
125,371,602
5,847,518,600
504,551,729
383,828,086

Febrero
404,949,557
45,558,360
3,457,000
54,055,561
27,887,375
312,904,616
0

0

Saldo Presup.
4,944,928,107
475,446,314
718,525,232
3,249,531,488
97,484,227
5,534,613,984
504,551,729
383,828,085

Obligado
404,949,557
45,558,360
3,457,000
54,055,561
27,887,375
312,904,616
0

0

Porc. Ejec
7.57

8.74
0.48
1.64
22.24
536
0.00
0.00



